
LISTENING
I

READING Grammar, 
vocabulary

1. D
2. E
3. A
4. B
5. C

1. F
2. T
3.NS
4. F
5. F

a) Art
b) lake
c) parent
d) parrot
e) Thursday

1. 
are
2. 
are
3. 
are
4. is
5. 
are

LISTENING
II

READING Grammar, 
vocabulary

1. C
2. E
3. A
4.B
5. D

1. F
2. F
3. F
4. F
5. NS

a) trousers
b) desert
c) postman
d) whale
e) sports 
ground

1.is
2.are
3.are
4.is
5.are


